
Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

(#89513 

{a} insert full name of 
company fa LonpoNn Sten s Limited 

Limited 

(b} Insert fuli name(s} (/4Ae (b) Meevya. € Suit | Mew al € Saat to. 
and address(es) 

D444 Hecu Sreees, Suton, Suteey SMI FQ 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

company’s affairs as at (c) 

Signed Date Ji | v i o4 

Presenter’s name, : 
‘address and reference 

(if any) 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 nae 

08/2009 1073 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement of affairs of LONDON SIGNS LIMITED 

On Thursday 21 May 2009 the date of the Special Resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 

when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I, Phillip Loveday, Director 

(insert name and occupation) 

of Sundown, 6 Chalmers Road, Banstead, Surrey SM7 3HF 

(insert full address) 

Make Oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked“ “ 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of 

the above-named company as at the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said 

company carried on business as 

vik 

Ga¥ern at 40, Aenhitt huome 
Suction Guat LEE 

Date a Ha 2004 signature(s . ae 

A.R.M. Porter 
Before me, il Commissioner for Orth: 

ha 40 Benhill Avenue 
Sutton, Surrev 

A Seticitor or Commission of Oaths 

BEFORE swearing the Affidavit, the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested 

to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated and to 

initial .ay crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the 

Affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the Court and will 

need to be re-sworn. 

CADocuments and Settings\ TRACY NURSE\My Documents\Insolvency - Clients (Current)\Liquidations\London Signs 1 

Limited\Appointment of Liquidator\Statement of Affairs Form 4,!9.doc 



A -SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets specifically pledged:- . . 

Property 263,400 175,000 

Less: Secured Loan 152,517 152,517 

110,883 22,483 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Stock 67,338 4,000 

Debtors 30,787 30,787 

Equipment 10,647 } 
16,000 

Motor Vehicle 1,108 } 

Plant & Machinery 15,118 } 

"124,998 "50,787 

Estimated Total Assets available for 

preferential creditors 235,881 73,270 

pm Date Al ufo 

CADocuments and Settings\ TRACY NURSE\My Documents\Insolvency - Clients (Current)\Liquidations\London Signs 2 

Limited\Appointment of Liquidator\Statement of Affairs Form 4.19.doc 



A 1~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors : 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential 

creditors 

Debts secured by a floating charge: 

Estimated deficiency if assets available for non- 

preferential creditors 

Non-preferential claims:- 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital :- 

Share Capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards 

Members: 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

73,270 

£ 

£ -- 

£ --- 

145,211 

71,941 

£ 

5,135 

sinaunl [KAZ Date u / sos 

CADocuments and Settings\TRACY NURSE\My Documents\Insolvency - Clients (Current)\Liquidations\London Signs 3 

Limited\Appointment of LiquidatorStatement of Affairs Form 4.19.doc 



waunutoddy\porus1’] 

s ,Auedwioz 

SUONBIIUNWIUIODE[9L 

s Auedwiog 

- Cousajosupsiuauncog 
OITYS¥IO Z, 
- Aouasyosupsaundsoc] 

uoy3uryse A
 

traWaILgyotepmbry 
aatysyIo A 
1USWAITIGWOIEpinbry] 
jo 

jusuNULOddy\pomury 
siualD 
- Asuaajosupsiuawns0g 

3q0q Jo juNoWy 
ssa.ippy 

queule[) 
10 

JO}IPIID 
Jo 
s
u
e
 

‘uontsod 
s ‘ Auedwiog 

WAWONIg\yOIepiNbr] 
Jo 

1usuUIOddy\pamuT’] 
3qaq Jo junoury 
JUsWAINgYOIpINbr] 

Jo 
wauNUIOdd 

y
a
r
]
 

suBIg 
UOpuO]suoNepInbr|\(iwauND) 

MHaWAIWIGYoIpiNbr] 
jo 

jusUnHIOddy\panr’y 
sUsIg 

VOpUOTsuoHepinbry\(suauNAD) 
399d Jo yunowy 

prlojyoie| gq 

asnoy 
durosusisg 

yin 
d
w
o
s
u
s
i
g
 

00°0 

Sfp 
71S 

allysueysuryong 
sadog 

2401S 

TH 
Sted 

4Fed 
UOIJES 

pour] 
SOOIAIOG 

[LIOULULY 
SUSUISIS 

3 
A31andag 

jo 
anjea 

u
a
a
 

ALansag 
ayeq 

Ayandag 
Aue 

jo 
syreyaq 

3 
3qeq Jo JUNOWY 

SSoJppy 
juewle[) 

JO 
10}1paaz) 

JO 
aUTENY 

‘uontsod 
s ‘ Auedwioz 

usUIZINgYOIEpINdr] 

Jo 
1usWUTOddy\paynuT] 

suB1g 
uopuoTjsuONepmmbr|\(uasND) 

swuaT{D 
- Sousajosupsiuawnoeg 

uo\suryse A, 

UaWATIg\yOIEpINbT] 

Jo 
s
U
N
U
I
O
d
d
y
\
p
a
i
U
I
r
]
 

susig 
UopUO]\sUONEpIMbr]|\(uaLND) 

s
w
a
t
 

- AouaajosuRswaunsogq 
wauNuIoddy\ponwry] 

swwar[D 
- Aquaajosupsiuawnsog 

s Aueduro-y 
